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OFFICE ORDER

Sub: Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee And Anti Ragging Squad

P
This is regarding the constitution of "Anti Ragging Committee” and “Anti Ragging Squad” as per
the direction of Honorable Supreme Court; of India to curb any incident of Ragging.

Accordingly, CDAC Noida has constituted the Anti Ragging Committee and the Anti Ragging
Squad as below:

Anti Ragging Committee

r. Arti Noor E&T artinoor@cdac.in | 9868675191

i Dr. Kriti Saroha Associate Professor E&T kritisaroha@cdac.in | 9810702461

3 Mr. Manoj Purohit Assistant Professor E&T manojkpurohit@cdac.in | 8527890811

4. | Mr. Santosh Kumar Hostel Warden (Boys) Data Centre sksingh@cdac.in | 9810237002

5. | Ms. Neha Upadhyay Hostel Warden (Girls) Administration nehald10.in@gmail.com | 9773914960

6. | Mr. Ajay Ravesh (4t Sem) Student (05311604421) MCA ajayravesh@gmail.com | 9050707066

7. | Mr. Bhavesh Gupta (2" Sem) Student (04711804422) MCA bhuvigupta50@gmail.com | 9871891554

| 8 | Mr Aditya (2" Sem) Student (02411803922) ~ MBA luckyadit shahi@gmail.com | 8887789321
L9 [wmr Santosh Kumar Gupta (4" Sem) | Student (00211819921) MBA (IT) santosh841239@gmail.com | 9053612107

Anti R

E&T | munishkumar@cdacin | 9968462068

Ass;stant Professor

1. | Mr. Munish Kumar

2. | Mr. Manish Kumar Assistant Professor E&T manishkumar@cdac.in | 9811254140
| 3. | Mr. Sanjay Ojha Assistant Professor E&T sanjayojha@cdac.in | 9891963250
|4 | Mr. Dheeraj Singh Admin. Executive Administration dheerajsingh@cdac.in | 9718382060

The above committee is also responsible to display Poster and Banners at the prominent place of the
campus narrating slogans conducting Anti Ragging Campaign and taking undertaking from students as

per AICTE norm. @X:Z
Dr. Arti Noor

Principal, C-DAC Noida

For Info.
1. All Concern
2. ED for information please
3. HR for information
4. All Notice Boards (Academics)
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